Unit Lease Status Monthly Rent Amount Rent Charged In Period Monthly Other Amount Move In Date Lease Start DateLease End Date

322 East Vogel Avenue Unit A Phoenix, AZ 85021 MARKET $2,295.00 $0.00 $0.00

322 East Vogel Avenue Unit C Phoenix, AZ 85021 MARKET $2,000.00 $0.00 $0.00

322 East Vogel Avenue Unit B Phoenix, AZ 85021 MARKET $995.00 $0.00 $0.00

Totals $5,290.00 $0.00 $0.00

Vacancy Rate: 100.0%

Occupancy Rate: 0.0%

Rent Roll

As of Date:  is today (10-27-2025)

Property:  in 316 East Vogel Avenue, Phoenix, AZ 85021

Total Units: 3

Total Rent Charged: $0.00

Rent Roll-Currently in Lease Up 10-29-2025   |   Triplex w/2 Three Bedroom Units 22

Triplex w
/2 Three Bedroom

 U
nits | Financial Analysis

TR
IP

LE
X

W
/2

 T
H

R
EE

 B
ED

R
O

O
M

 U
N

IT
S

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis
Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions
Cash Flow Analysis
Financial Metrics

Income & Expense Analysis   |   Triplex w/2 Three Bedroom Units 24

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Scheduled Rent $66,000 96.1% $69,540 96.3%

RUBS $2,700 3.9% $2,700 3.7%

Gross Potential Income $68,700 $72,240

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $66,720 $70,154

Less Expenses $18,172 27.23% $18,172 25.90%

Net Operating Income $48,548 $51,982

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $6,601 $2,200 $6,601 $2,200

Insurance $3,285 $1,095 $3,285 $1,095

Management Fee $3,336 $1,112 $3,336 $1,112

Repairs & Maintenance $750 $250 $750 $250

Water / Sewer/Trash $3,600 $1,200 $3,600 $1,200

Landscaping $600 $200 $600 $200

Total Operating Expense $18,172 $6,057 $18,172 $6,057

Expense / SF $4.92 $4.92

% of EGI 27.23% 25.90%

Disclaimer: These numbers are provided as assumptions and are not guaranteed. Broker and/or Seller shall bear no
responsibility if actual outcomes vary.

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

Multi-Year Cash Flow Assumptions   |   Triplex w/2 Three Bedroom Units 25

GLOBAL
Price $925,000
Analysis Period 5 year(s)
MillageRate 0.71000%
General Vacancy 3.00%

INCOME - Growth Rates
Gross Scheduled Rent 3.00%
RUBS 3.00%

EXPENSES - Growth Rates
Real Estate Taxes 1.50%
Insurance 1.50%
Management Fee 1.50%